
Sales Report
~' SpecialFeeder

Calf Sale lbs. 27.50-32.50; 400-500 lbs.
Oct. 11. 1»7I 28.00-37,40; 500400 lbs. 34.00-

TZEWELL, Va, There 36.50. Medium 250-100 lbs.
were 1.075 head sold. All 22.00-28.50; 400-500 lbs. 25.00-
steers and heifers were 34.00; 500400 lbs. 25.00-29.00.
uradcd by Representatives HEIFERS: Choice &

of the VDAC's Division of Fancy 300-400 lbs. 18.00-
Markcts, Livestock Section 19.50; 400400 lbs. 23.00-28.00;
on VDAC standards and sold 500400 lbs. 20.00-23.00. Good
by the hundredweight. 300-400 lbs. 20.00-24.50; 400-

STEERS: Choice & Fancy 500 lbs. 20.50-24.00. Medium
300400 lbs. 30.00-33.00; 400- 300400 lbs. 13.00-15.00; 400-
500 lbs. 28.75-37.40; 500400 500 lbs. 14.00-18.00; 500400
lbs 30.00-37.25. Good 300400 lbs. 18.00-22.00.

GAP AUCTION
FRIDAY EVENING, OCT. 31,1975V 6.00 P.M.

Located offRoute 41 - Lancaster Avenue Opposite Turkey Hill Mmit
Market • Cross RR Bridge.

ANTIQUES AND HOUSEHOLD GOODS
SOLD AT EVERY AUCTION.

Inspection Friday from 9:00 a.m, until sale time

CONSIGNMENTS ON MONDAYS OTHER DAYS BY APPOINTMENT
FROM 8.00 A.M. TO 7:00P.M. Call us for pick up service

IRA STOLTZFUS & SON, Auctioneer
442-4936 or 442-8254

CONDUCTORS ALL TYPES PUBLIC SALE

BLACK AND WHITE

HOLSTEIN FARM
2220 Dairy Road Lancaster. PA

QUALITY DAIRY CATTLE
Bought & Sold - 6 Days a week.

100 head Registered & Grade Holstems on
hand at all times.

NEW YORK - WISCONSIN - MINNESOTA
OPEN & BRED HEIFERS

GR. PB.
DAIRY CATTLE AUCTION SALE

3RD FRIDAY OF EVERY MONTH.

NEXT SALE NOV. 21
CHARLES C. MYERS, Owner Phone wlsnuoo

PRIVATE SALES
PARK MYERS, SALES MGR. DAILY

SpecialFeeder Pig
Sale

Oct. 14, im
HARRISONBURG, Va.There were 3,455 head sold.All pigs were graded by

Representatives of the
VDAC's Division of Markets,
livestock Section on USDA
standards and sold by the
hundredweight.

1 and 2 30-49 lbs. 106.50
111.00; 5049 lbs. 94.00-123.00;
70-99 lbs. 83.25-90,25; 100-120
lbs. 78.50. No. 3 30-49 lbs.
104.75-121.00; 5049 lbs. 93.00
96.00; 70-99 lbs. 81.00-90.00.
Utility 30-49 lbs, 89.50-112.00.
No. 4 3049 lbs. 83.5044.00; 70
99 lbs. 68.5045.75.

SpecialFeeder Yearling
Cattle Sale
Oct. 14,1975

STAUNTON, Va. There
were 1,165 head sold. All
steers were graded by
Representatives of the
VDAC’s Division of Markets,
Livestock Section on VDAC
standards and dols be the
hundredweight.

STEERS: Choice 8c Fancy
500-700 lbs. 34.5049.50; 700
800 lbs. 37.7549.50; 800-900
lbs. 37.00-40.00; 900-1000 lbs.
36.00- 1150-1200 lbs.
30.25. Good 400400 lbs. 32.75-
38.25; 600-700lbs. 36.0049.25;
700400 lbs. 36.5048.50; 800
900 lbs. 36.5048.50; 900-1000
lbs. 32.5046.50. Medium 500
700 lbs. 30.7545.00; 700-900
lbs. 31.0043.25; 900-1000 lbs.
33.50. Common 600400 lbs.
22.00- 800-900 lbs. 24.25;
1000-1100 lbs. 20.25-23.00;
Shorts 400-600 lbs. 24.50-
28.50; 600400 lbs. 33.0043.75.

RSQLUTE auction
JAMESCULLEN CO.

Commercial Roofing Con-
tractors
2200 Rodman Rd. Eismere.
Wilm. Del
Retiring Health Reasons
NOVEMBER 6th. 1975 at 11
A M (on premises)
Write or Call for Complete
Details on INVENTORY and
EQUIPMENT to include 50'
CONVEYOR. FORK LIFT 40’
FLAT BEDS. 5000 GAL TANK
WAGON etc Also Office
Furniture
RUDNICK& MATAS,

Auctioneers
212 W Bth St

Wilmington, Del
(302) 658-7264

Special Feeder
Calf Sale

Oct. 14,1175
NARROWS, Va. - There

were 583 head sold. All steers
and heifers were graded by
Representatives of the
VDAC's Division of Markets,
livestock Section on VDAC
standards and sold by the
hundrenweight.

STEERS: Choice 300-400
lbs. 33.0045.00; 504-500 lbs.
36.0047.75; 505400 lbs. 38.75
40.50; Good 300400 lbs. 31.50
32.25; 405400 lbs. 34.7546.00;
505400 lbs. 38.5048.25; 605
700 lbs. 36.2549.50. Medium
300400 lbs. 27.7540.00; 405
500 lbs. 29.2542.75; 505400
lbs. 28.5042.50.

HEIFERS: Choice 300-400
lbs. 20.50-23.75; 405500 lbs.
25.50- Good 300400 lbs.
17.50- 405500 lbs. 24.50
27.00; 505600 lbs. 25.50-26.50.
Medium 300400 lbs. 15.75
16.50; 405500 lbs. 19.50-23.00;
505400 lbs. 19.2522.00. Short
300-400 lbs. 16.50-20.00.

SpecialFeeder Calf
and Yearling Sale

Oct. 15,1975
RICHMOND, Va. There

were 1,010 head sold. All
steers and heifers were
graded by Representatives
of the VDAC’s Division of
Markets, Livestock Section
on VDAC standards and sold
by the hundredweight.

STEERS: Choice k Fancy
300-400 lbs. 26.25-30.00; 405-
500 lbs. 28.75-32.00; 505-600
lbs. 35.25-37.25; 605-750 lbs.
35.00- Good 300-400 lbs.
23.00- 405-500 lbs. 25.00-
29.00; 505-600 lbs. 27.50-36.00;
605-900 lbs. 32.00-38.00.
Medium 300400 lbs. 17.50-
24.00; 405-500 lbs. 20.00-26.75;
505-600 lbs. 21.50-23.50; 605-
750 lbs. 26.00-28.00. Single 830
23.00; Short 300-500 lbs. 17.00-
21.75. Single 620 29.00.

HEIFERS: Choice k
Fancy 300-400 lbs. 20.00-
22.75; 405-500 lbs. 20.75-23.75;
505-600 lbs. 23.25-29.00; 605-
800 lbs. 25.50-29.75. Good 300-
400 lbs. 19.50-21.25; 405-500
lbs. 22.00-22.50; 505-600 lbs.
18.00- 605-700 lbs. 24.50-
27.50. Medium 300400 lbs.
15.00- 405-500 lbs. 11.00-
17.00; 505-600 lbs. 13.50-15.00;
605-700 lbs. 19.00-22.75. Shorts
300400 lbs. 21.50.

SpecialFeeder
Cattle Sale
Oct. 15,1975

FREDERICKSBURG, Va.
There were 1,950 head sold.
All cattle were graded by
Representatives of the
VDAC’s Division of Mrkets,
Livestock Section on VDAC
standards and sold by the
hundredweight.

STEERS: Choice & Fancy
300-400 lbs. 36.00-37.00; 400-
500 lbs. 34.00-40.50; 500-600
lbs. 38.50-43.75; 600-700 lbs.
40.25-44.50. Good 300-400 lbs.
34.00-35.50; 400-500 lbs. 31.00-
37.25; 500-600 lbs. 37.50-41.25;
600-700 lbs. 39.00-42.50.
Medium 300-400 lbs. 21.50-
26.25; 400-500 lbs. 24.00-26.00;
500-600 lbs. 26.00-30.00.

HEIFERS: Choice &

Fancy 300-400 lbs. 21.25-
23.75; 400-500 lbs. 21.25-25.50;
500-600 lbs. 23.00-29.25. Good
300-400 lbs. 19.00-24.00; 400-
500 lbs. 19.25-23.00; 500-600
lbs. 22.00-30.00. Medium 300-
400 lbs. 14.00-15.00; 400-500
lbs. 15.00-18.00.

HolsteinDispersal
Oct. 18,1975

Myerstown-Lebanon
Auctioneers Lloyd Wilson,

Ruben Houser and Carl
Diller, reported that the
Holstein dispersal heldat the
property of Richard and
Anna Houser saw 75 head
sell for an average of $863.
Fifty-nine registered and
grade cows and bred heifers
averaged $964. The top

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Oct. 25.197!
selling cow was a red and
White Holstein selling for
$2500.

Special Feeder
Calf Sale

Oct.K, 1975
GALAX, Va. There were

942 head sold. All steers and
heifers were graded by
Representatives of the
VDAC'sDivision of Markets,
Livestock Section on VDAC
standards and sold by the
hundredweight.

STEERS: Choice 8c Fancy
300-400 lbs. 33.50-35.50,
mostly 34.5045.50; 400-500
lbs. 30.0049.25, mostly 37.50
39.25; 500400 lbs. 37.2539.75,
mostly 38.7549.75; 600475
lbs. 32.5047.00, mostly 35.75
36.00. Good 300400 lbs. 26.50-
31.00. mostly 30.0041.00; 400
500 lbs. 29.0048.75, mostly
35.7546.50; 500600 lbs. 31.00
36.50, mostly 34.2545.00; 600
675 lbs. 31.5042.50, mostly
31.5041.75. Medium 300400
lbs. 25.00-28.50, mostly 26.00
28.50; 400500 lbs. 29.0045.00,
mostly 34.5045.00; 500700
lbs. 20.0030.00, mostly 27.00
30.00.

HEIFERS: Choice 8c
Fancy 300400lbs. 17.5019.25,
mostly 18.2519.25; 400500
lbs. 20.0033.00, mostly 27.50
28.75; 500600 lbs. 26.5031.00,
mostly 31.0032.25; 600875
lbs. 26.7528.25, mostly 26.75
27.00. Good 300400 lbs. 17.00
20.00.mostly 17.0017.50; 400
500 lbs. 20.0041.75, mostly
25.0025.75; 500600 lbs. 24.00

9
31.00; 600400 lbs. 24.0021*0,
mostly 24.00-25.00. Medium
300-400 lbs. 17.25-10.25,
mostly 17.75-10.25; 400-800
lbs. 18.75-22.75, mostly 20.00
22.75; 500628 lbs. 18.0023.00,
mostly 22.0023.00.

Special Feeder Calf
Sale

Oct. IS, 1975
DUBLIN, Vs. There were

1,824 head sold. All steers
and heifers were graded by
Representatives of the
VDAC’s Division of Markets,
Livestock Section on VDAC
standards and sold by th?
hundredweight.

STEERS: Choice 300400
lbs. 31.7034.00; 400500 lbs.
36.00-39.75; 505600 lbs. 36.00
44.75; 600700 lbs. 37.0038.25.
Good 300(00 lbs. 29.2031.00;
400500 lbs. 33.0039.75; 500
600 lbs. 37.7039.75; 600700
lbs. 36.00; 700800 lbs. 33.50
24.00. Medium 300400 lbs.
26.7029.75; 400500 lbs. 29.20
31.50; 500600 lbs. 32.0033.50;
600700 lbs. 28.0034.00. Short
300400 lbs. 25.2030.50; 400
500 lbs. 32.5033.50.

HEIFERS: Choice 300400
lbs. 19.0021.50; 400500 lbs.
25.2029.25; 500600 lbs. 28.00
31.75. Good 300400 lbs. 15.00
18.00; 400500 lbs. 23.5029.75;
500600 lbs. 27.72-29.75; 600
700 lbs. 27.7029.00. Medium
300400 lbs. 14.0016.50; 400
500 lbs. 18.0026.75; 500600
lbs. 22.0025.50. Short 300-400
lbs. 15.2019.00.

&
Auctioneer’s

Directory
3^

TRY A
CLASSIFIED

AD

AUCTIONEERS
SANGER &

SENSENIG
The best way to sell your
Farm, Home or other property
is at PUBLIC SALE
If it's for sale, we can sell it.
The Fast & Sure Way

Lebanon, PA.
717-272-1025
Quanyville,PA
717-786-3128

AUCTIONEERS
FRANK & PAUL

SNYDER
Livestock, Farm Equipment,
Household Goods, Antiques

No sale too small
or too large

717-859-2688
717-733-7052

SALE SERVICE
Licensed Auctioneers

NEVIN Z. MARTIN
RD2 East Earl, PA

717-354-7186
LEWIS B. GROFF

Box 233 Blue Ball, PA
717-354-7826

CHECK OUR RATES
AND SET YOUR DATES

Tents Available

FOR COMPLETE
SERVICE CALL

JOHN E. MARTIN
EDI, Rt. 322
Ephrata, PA
717-733-3511or

PAUL E. MARTIN
Stevens RDI, Box 561

717-733-3305
LICENSED

AUCTIONEERS
NoSale TooSmall

or Large
TentsAvailable

RANDAL V.
KLINE

Specializing In:
DAIRY & FARM

MACHINERY SALES
REALESTATE-PUBLIC

OR PRIVATE SALE.
COMPLETE PROFESSIONAL

AUCTION SERVICE WITH
TENT AVAILABLE.

Stevens, PA
717-733-1006

PUBLIC AUCTION
rfttdUo* Sendee

PHONE [7l7] 665-5735
PROFESSIONAL • LICENSED

AUCTIONEERS

1. Omar Landis & J. M. Wltman
“SPECIALISTS"

• AUTOMOBILES • ANTIQUES-FURNISHINGS
• ESTATES • LIVESTOCK-MACHINERY
• REAL ESTATE • MAILING LIST AVAILABLE

We are now listing Fall Sales.

RDS MANHEIM, PA.


